1
UZKA2
Series
20mm BEAM PITCH
GLOBAL SAFETY
STANDARD CONFORMING
LIGHT CURTAIN SENSORS
CONFORMING TO LATEST INTERNATIONAL SAFETY STANDARDS

Hand
UZKA2485
ORDER GUIDE
Sensors
Note: The sensing range is the possible setting distance  between the  emitter and the receiver.
The sensor can detect an object less than 0.3m .984ft away.
Mating cables
Appearance Sensing range
Model No.
Number of beam
channels
Sensing height
(mm inch)PNP output
equivalent type
0.3 to 10m
.984 to 32.808ft.
(Note)
UZKA2125
12    220   8.661
UZKA2165
16    300 11.811
UZKA2205
20    380 14.961
UZKA2245
24    460 18.110
UZKA2285
28    540 21.260
UZKA2325
32    620 24.409
UZKA2365
36    700 27.559
UZKA2405
40    780 30.709
UZKA2485
48    940 37.008
UZKA2565
56 1,100 43.307
UZKA2645
64 1,260 49.606
UZKA2725
72 1,420 55.905
UZKA2805
80 1,580 62.205
Mating cable is not supplied with the sensor. Please order it  separately.
Type Appearance Model No. Description